2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency
CTCP0009 DUPLO   PLC 26W  C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0010 DUPLO   PLC 32W  C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0011 DUPLO   PLC 42W  C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0012 DUPLO   70W MH (Rx7s)    C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0013 DUPLO   150W MH (Rx7s)  C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0014 DUPLO   80W MBF  C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0015 DUPLO   70W SON  C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
duplo
Outdoor luminaire for semi-recessed or surface mounting with upward
and downward light distribution (1/3 and 2/3) with prismatic control. By
turning the position of the luminaire it is possible to obtain predominantly